Ordem
001°

002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°
013°
014°
015°
016°
017°
018°
019°
020°
021°
022°
023°
024°
025°
026°
027°
028°

Senac

PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2025

Unidade
Curso

Inicio

Cédigo
68c943a457693
68c943b74e24e
68c943bed404e
68c943ce92a6¢
68c943d1e8521
68c943d31c029
68c943ef16387
68c943f574bc2
68c943f6803e5
68c943ff3e516
68c9440e78ff7
68c94416cb430
68c94434babf9
68c9445590909
68c94467bc40d
68c9447acf116
68c944b224eeb
68c944c1baf3a
68c944d85623f
68c944fe1fbbe
68c945058bceb
68c9458d0adbd
68c946a037af2
68c946fb09b56
68c947396fb3f
68c947978a174
68c9479bdf437
68c947e597fed

PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2025/178

Unidade Aracaju
Maquiador - Presencial
13/10/2025

Nome

Camila Ferreira da silva

Silvania Alcantara de Farias
Wiliana Maria Da Silva
ISADORA BISPO DE ANDRADE
Aline Lima pais fontes
FERNANDA

Ana Julia Matos De Jesus
Gilmara dos Santos

Wiliane

Karolaine dos Santos pinheiro
Keyse Oliveira Santana

Maria clara

Ana Beatrisse Costa Santos
maria beatriz da silva santos
Késsia Santos da Silva

ELAINE SACRAMENTO RODRIGUES COSTA
Marcela Cristina de Santana Santos
ROSEMEIRE FERREIRA DE PAIVA
Carla Sousa Oliveira

Laura Késia Donato Santos
Maria Luiza Souza Santos
Gabrielle

Alana

ALEXYA SANTOS FARIA

Lana Yasmim da Cruz Santos
Laina Awane

Andressa Correia Pinto

Livia Camylly Da Silva Gomes

Status
Selecionado

Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horério inscricao
16/09/2025 08:01:56
16/09/2025 08:02:15
16/09/2025 08:02:22
16/09/2025 08:02:38
16/09/2025 08:02:41
16/09/2025 08:02:43
16/09/2025 08:03:11
16/09/2025 08:03:17
16/09/2025 08:03:18
16/09/2025 08:03:27
16/09/2025 08:03:42
16/09/2025 08:03:50
16/09/2025 08:04:20
16/09/2025 08:04:53
16/09/2025 08:05:11
16/09/2025 08:05:30
16/09/2025 08:06:26
16/09/2025 08:06:41
16/09/2025 08:07:04
16/09/2025 08:07:42
16/09/2025 08:07:49
16/09/2025 08:10:05
16/09/2025 08:14:40
16/09/2025 08:16:11
16/09/2025 08:17:13
16/09/2025 08:18:47
16/09/2025 08:18:51
16/09/2025 08:20:05



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°
034°
035°
036°
037°
038°
039°
040°
041°
042°
043°
044°
045°
046°
047°
048°
049°
050°
051°
052°
053°
054°
055°
056°
057°
058°
059°
060°
061°
062°
063°
064°
065°
066°
067°
068°
069°
070°

Cédigo
68c94897d0ba4
68c94a42b1015
68c94a74d0ecf
68c94da826f13
68c94eb9ee9b0
68c94eec94b0d
68c94fe856e22
68c951420ca97
68c951bdb36fe
68c952b626543
68c952d63bf73
68c95389a315e
68c9554864e20
68c9569f485b7
68c95777b9f4e
68c95b77b5ca8
68c95be023830
68c95c005cfee
68c95e123b915
68c95e5fc442f
68c95f07185d1
68c960ebd581f
68c962db4a763
68c964182ad52
68c9657b8fe40
68c965d1e00c0
68c966995a447
68c966b91156b
68c966¢5c55d3
68c968edb8712
68c96c73de9f1
68c971c4b0978
68c972bf0delc
68c973753746f
68c9767870fa2
68c9776b90936
68c97cd89a6a4
68c9804915642
68c9846e4c3b5
68c9865a8f5¢1
68c9894ce3586
68c98bfa66597

Nome
Keylla

Grayce

RAQUEL ROCHA BARBOZA

Cintua

Luana

Regiane Eugénio

Nayanne Rocha Santos

Monike Santos

Valquiria

Aléxia Naellen Santos da Conceicao
Vitéria Flavia Ferreira

Daniela Araujo de jesus santos
Helena Galvao

Verena Andreza Santos

Silvia

Tayna

Cristiane

Jessica

Jeferson

Marcela alane

Andreza

GIVANEIDE CRUZ SANTOS

Kaisa Samara

Geovana Ramos

Claudia Safira Correia Santos Gomes
Renata Santos de Jesus

Eliana

Perola Juliana silva bispo

Gislaine

JADE EVELYN CORTES REIS SANTOS
Tai santos

ELIONAI MENEZES NOGUEIRA
KAILANY GONCALVES MENEZES
Cielly

Dharyorrana

Ana clara Rodrigues de Souza lima
Igor Ferreira de Carvalho Galvao
Ana Luiza

Michele

Cleiceane

Barbara

CAROL

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horario inscri¢ao
16/09/2025 08:23:03
16/09/2025 08:30:10
16/09/2025 08:31:00
16/09/2025 08:44:40
16/09/2025 08:49:13
16/09/2025 08:50:04
16/09/2025 08:54:16
16/09/2025 09:00:02
16/09/2025 09:02:05
16/09/2025 09:06:14
16/09/2025 09:06:46
16/09/2025 09:09:45
16/09/2025 09:17:12
16/09/2025 09:22:55
16/09/2025 09:26:31
16/09/2025 09:43:35
16/09/2025 09:45:20
16/09/2025 09:45:52
16/09/2025 09:54:42
16/09/2025 09:55:59
16/09/2025 09:58:47
16/09/2025 10:06:51
16/09/2025 10:15:07
16/09/2025 10:20:24
16/09/2025 10:26:19
16/09/2025 10:27:45
16/09/2025 10:31:05
16/09/2025 10:31:37
16/09/2025 10:31:49
16/09/2025 10:41:01
16/09/2025 10:56:03
16/09/2025 11:18:44
16/09/2025 11:22:55
16/09/2025 11:25:57
16/09/2025 11:38:48
16/09/2025 11:42:51
16/09/2025 12:06:00
16/09/2025 12:20:41
16/09/2025 12:38:22
16/09/2025 12:46:34
16/09/2025 12:59:08
16/09/2025 13:10:34



Ordem
071°

072°
073°
074°
075°
076°
077°
078°
079°
080°
081°
082°
083°
084°
085°
086°
087°
088°
089°
090°
091°
092°
093°
094°
095°
096°
097°
098°
099°
100°
101°
102°
103°
104°
105°
106°
107°
108°
109°
110°
111°
112°

Cédigo
68c98f495573d
68c991105e2ea
68c991e3b48dc
68c992d2973fc
68c99330e5614
68c9987cbe93f
68c99a276768e
68c99b4222chc
68c99e7a5771f
68c9a01aecabe
68c9a174d5ffc
68c9a538c3bf7
68c9ac4falasl
68c9ac559bb65
68c9ad4bab1a5
68c9b055683d6
68c9b2d09a7ec
68c9b5a05d455
68c9b710eda72
68c9cbec4514d
68c9ca2f0cccd
68c9cfOcf2aa3
68c9d25c1e60d
68c9d3ba2cbh20
68c9d435ba8ef
68c9d7e3877ea
68c9da480733b
68c9dcc649205
68c9de1d976d3
68c9e5be5f930
68c9e7fd61807
68c9f3c2293d6
68ca030c4daal
68ca034b5a433
68ca10b77f2ac
68ca1d650195f
68cabbelcead?2
68ca7fb03aalf
68ca83086da56
68ca8c496083b
68ca8d554907b
68ca%af4db48c

Nome
JanaB

keila Barbosa

EmrsonzLuizz

Fran

Grazi

Rosita

Yasmin Batista Santos
Sabrina Santos

Marcela Santos Madureira
Mdarcia Maria do Nascimento
Patricia De jesus Santana

Gilmara

LARISSA FABIANA DA CONCEICAO SANTOS

EVERALDA DOS REIS

ANA BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS

Layza Gabriely Oliveira Santos
Hellen Regina Santos

Luana

Mercia Donato Santana
NATHALIA CAVALCANTE SIQUEIRA
Rivalda

Fernanda Camilo

Milena Oliveira Cabral

Maria Lima de Oliveira

Alice Maria da paixao

Ellen

Julia Gabrielle

Ingrid rose Valenca Silva

Sueli de Jesus Correia

Gabi

Camila Reis

fabiola

Camila da silva santos

EMILLY SAMMILE BORGES SANTANA
Patilene

Gum

Laura Glecyane Cavalcante Melo
Vitoriana dos santos Ramos

Ana Claudia

Cristiane De Jesus Santos

Dayane Moraes dos Anjos de Araujo

Gislania

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horario inscri¢ao
16/09/2025 13:24:41
16/09/2025 13:32:16
16/09/2025 13:35:47
16/09/2025 13:39:46
16/09/2025 13:41:20
16/09/2025 14:03:56
16/09/2025 14:11:03
16/09/2025 14:15:46
16/09/2025 14:29:30
16/09/2025 14:36:26
16/09/2025 14:42:12
16/09/2025 14:58:16
16/09/2025 15:28:31
16/09/2025 15:28:37
16/09/2025 15:32:43
16/09/2025 15:45:41
16/09/2025 15:56:16
16/09/2025 16:08:16
16/09/2025 16:14:24
16/09/2025 17:22:04
16/09/2025 17:35:59
16/09/2025 17:56:44
16/09/2025 18:10:52
16/09/2025 18:16:42
16/09/2025 18:18:45
16/09/2025 18:34:27
16/09/2025 18:44:40
16/09/2025 18:55:18
16/09/2025 19:01:01
16/09/2025 19:33:34
16/09/2025 19:43:09
16/09/2025 20:33:22
16/09/2025 21:38:36
16/09/2025 21:39:39
16/09/2025 22:36:55
16/09/2025 23:31:01
17/09/2025 04:44:32
17/09/2025 06:30:24
17/09/2025 06:44:40
17/09/2025 07:24:09
17/09/2025 07:28:37
17/09/2025 08:26:44



Ordem
113°

114°
1150
116°
117°
118°
119°
120°
121°
122°
123°
124°
1250
126°
127°
128°
129°
130°
131°
1320
133°
134°
135°
136°
137°
138°
139°
140°
141°
1420
143°
144°
145°
146°
147°
148°
149°
150°
151°
1520
153°
154°

Cédigo
68ca9%ebfd96a1
68caa30a661a5
68caab5026fa7
68cac1cd687d0
68cac67752139
68cac880e1c87
68cacb13ecf30
68cacdb5c29ch
68cacfde93245
68cad780f3bfc
68cae5381b264
68cae684ceead
68cae8ad24454
68cae992a9fc1
68caf1f690a6¢
68cafddOc2ce4
68cb0cbd636ab
68cb18980e32a
68cb202ac160f
68cb209ae3cof
68cb25b3b8257
68cb27f36fbfb
68cb3a1dd60f8
68cb3d1809ca5
68cb4c14d7528
68cb6816643ea
68cb86a727e54
68cbabc426ebb
68cbe32e564b0
68cc08d50fbe6
68cc10d1b9f03
68cc164a853cd
68cc1aa40f1d2
68cc1b99cab9a
68cc2283deb01
68cc3c18ccOcc
68cc4235ae70d
68cc49c3f3d02
68cc8a0235200
68cca2bfa2ado
68cca3bd1a028
68cca9d4d1830

Nome
Gisélia Paula Lima Andrade

Joice
Kethily

Gizele

Naiane Cardoso dos Santos Cruz

Jessica Lays

Kaylane

Maria Rosineide Pereira
landra hora

Francy Oliveira

Esther

Maria Julia dos Santos
Yasmin Gongalves

RAISSA

Beatriz

lagna Vidal

Naeli

Karen

Julia

Maria Gislaine dos Santos
Viviane Vieira dos Santos
Patricia vieira dos santos
Any

JOANA VITORIA DOS SANTOS
Nara

Mariana

Maely Carvalho

Leticia

Rayane

Suzicleide de Santana
Brenda

Sofia Gabriele Silva dos Santos
MARTA PEREIRA

Julia Luiza

Lorenna

Rebeca Oliveira

Ana Carolina Ribeiro Pinto
Lara

Laura

Marianne Andrade Siqueira
Dudah

Talyssa

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horario inscri¢ao
17/09/2025 08:42:55
17/09/2025 09:01:14
17/09/2025 09:36:32
17/09/2025 11:12:29
17/09/2025 11:32:23
17/09/2025 11:41:04
17/09/2025 11:52:03
17/09/2025 12:03:17
17/09/2025 12:12:30
17/09/2025 12:45:04
17/09/2025 13:43:36
17/09/2025 13:49:08
17/09/2025 13:58:12
17/09/2025 14:02:10
17/09/2025 14:37:58
17/09/2025 15:28:32
17/09/2025 16:32:13
17/09/2025 17:22:48
17/09/2025 17:55:06
17/09/2025 17:56:58
17/09/2025 18:18:43
17/09/2025 18:28:19
17/09/2025 19:45:49
17/09/2025 19:58:32
17/09/2025 21:02:28
17/09/2025 23:01:58
18/09/2025 01:12:23
18/09/2025 03:29:24
18/09/2025 07:47:10
18/09/2025 10:27:49
18/09/2025 11:01:53
18/09/2025 11:25:14
18/09/2025 11:43:48
18/09/2025 11:47:53
18/09/2025 12:17:23
18/09/2025 14:06:32
18/09/2025 14:32:37
18/09/2025 15:04:51
18/09/2025 19:38:58
18/09/2025 21:24:31
18/09/2025 21:28:45
18/09/2025 21:54:44



Ordem
155°

156°
157°
158°
159°
160°
161°
162°
163°
164°
165°
166°
167°
168°
169°
170°
171°
172°
173°
174°
175°
176°
177°
178°
179°
180°
181°

Cédigo
68ccbe8b45c44
68cccee965975
68cd3db82f143
68cd41dba2caf
68cd564cal23a
68cd59cd1d53d
68cd6706eeb41
68cd6bf4526b3
68cd839988f3c
68cd953501c04
68cdbc32a8e2a
68cde96f4ae78
68ce0cf3734d5
68ce14fb58a45
68ceb5e0d2cc3
68ced399b6cc’

68cefcff9225d
68ceff6d65bfb
68cf22d3afec3
68cf297a12129
68cf4ff4055e9
68d03ed041a74
68d05b7235d20
68d0837e778d8
68d08e5aaef27
68d0a4cb56f49
68d0af20e405f

Nome
Luan da Silva Almeida

Isabella Vitoria

Fabiana Barbosa

Talyta Cristina Lima mota
Elizandra

suzi

Maiara Nascimento da cruz
Igor Barros

Gabriele Santos Ferreira
Elisangela Santos Vieira
Danny

Paula

Kamila

Tais

Tairone

Jessica

Maria clara

Adrielly

Licia carla moura santos
Raylla Vitéria Santos da Rocha
Gisleine Rocha de almeida
Sarah

Bianca

Cleide Rejane Melo Silva
Fatima

lasmim

Leandra Nogueira dos Santos Menezes

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horario inscri¢ao
18/09/2025 23:23:07
19/09/2025 00:32:57
19/09/2025 08:25:44
19/09/2025 08:43:23
19/09/2025 10:10:36
19/09/2025 10:25:33
19/09/2025 11:21:58
19/09/2025 11:43:00
19/09/2025 13:23:53
19/09/2025 14:39:01
19/09/2025 17:25:22
19/09/2025 20:38:23
19/09/2025 23:09:55
19/09/2025 23:44:11
20/09/2025 11:10:40
20/09/2025 13:17:29
20/09/2025 16:14:07
20/09/2025 16:24:29
20/09/2025 18:55:31
20/09/2025 19:23:54
20/09/2025 22:08:04
21/09/2025 15:07:12
21/09/2025 17:09:22
21/09/2025 20:00:14
21/09/2025 20:46:34
21/09/2025 22:22:19
21/09/2025 23:06:24



